
K-ZTR POLYURETHAN
Polyurethane DUO hoses
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Omadused
Värv Blue / black
Temperatuur -35 °C to +60 °C

Vihje
Lisaandmed saate soovi korral.

Kirjeldus
Polyurethane hoses are renowned for their extreme flexibility and correspondingly narrow bending radius across a wide temperature range. They exhibit
good abrasion resistance, very good low-temperature flexibility, only minimal permanent deformation when subjected to long-term stresses as well as
good resistance to oils, greases, aliphatic hydrocarbons and oxygen. Suitable for vacuum.

Artikkel
Märgistus Vooliku sise-Ø Vooliku välis-Ø max töörõhk 20 °C juures 
 (mm) (mm) (bar)

K- 07 10 05 42
K- 07 10 05 43
K- 07 10 05 44
K- 07 10 05 45
K- 07 10 05 46

2,0
3,0
4,0
6,0
8,0

4,0
5,0
6,0
8,0
10,0

21
16
14
12
9


